FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CORP LTD.

FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3827200001

Overview
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Price
24.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

WKN: 5801
26.00
11.01% (2.40)
24.00 }ll ﬂ
JP3827200001 ' |'
5801 22.00 L
Frankfurt ﬂ
EUR 20.00 U
Technology
Stock 1800
1,715 EUR
NIKKEI 225
16.00
24.00 EUR (100) 14.00
24.20 EUR (100)

2420 EUR
24.20 EUR
24.20 EUR
21.80 EUR
21.32632 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/03 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3827200001&ID_NOTATION=219131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3827200001&ID_NOTATION=219131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fea79702f17ea59599566c6b2a23655a0cac4b82967647dbf0459fa79636e7d&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1686d4bf96df1bd1&time=1715784932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=716122be84c9ebfcbe7d28f7c76ee64e07e585e4e64880ed2b95cf32fe23cf2c&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4a660f46fa7acd9be&time=1715784932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3ae2957779b9c630be4c01d28fa48031c93bbec4a3c04742bfb342eef7c004c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c7772ba8173fa3e7&time=1715784932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=964539f4736602344518f6a6db267a0a2c59ceb6558ec84c9a22f481615ca759&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9f992992a4c58db97&time=1715784932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0889cc6e7e2d088e59d89a40925041f13121ee9e6af8e251292d10b6739eebc&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4a2da9eacba7708e&time=1715784932&tool=RSC

FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CORP LTD.

Details

2024/05/14 08:04:50

Price
24.20 EUR

Difference £ 11.01%(2.40)

General attributes

ISIN JP3827200001
Symbol 5801
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,715 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.00 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 24.20 EUR (100)
Open 24.20 EUR
High 24.20 EUR
Low 24.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.80 EUR
VWAP 21.32632 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +52.45% +33.74% -0.91%
Perf (abs.) +7.50 +5.50 -0.20
Beta 0.89 0.85 0.80
Volatility 35.61 32.35 30.39

ERSTE

Group

24.EIEI F ﬂ
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14.00
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2020 2021

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 22.00 EUR
13

Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 4,092.00 JPY

Exchange 14

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:33 24.00 EUR
14

Munich 2024/05/ 08:13 24.20 EUR
14

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:04 24.20 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

166.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

8

11,614

8
5

Sy

21.16 EUR (114)
20.21 EUR (116)

17.75 EUR (

16.30 EUR (57
21.80 EUR (2024/05/13
13.40 EUR (2024/01/03
21.80 EUR (2024/05/13
13.40 EUR (2024/01/03

3

)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527253

FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CORP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/05/ 16:11 23.93 USD
13

2024/05/ 16:30 23.60 EUR
14

2024/05/ 08:13 24.20 EUR
14

0.01

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=826587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=826587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19507

FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

FURUKAWA ELECTRIC
HART (LR AR

Contact Details
FURUKAWA ELEC

Marunouchi Nakadori Bldg., 2-3, Marunouchi
2-chome 100-8322 Chiyodaku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3286-3001
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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